

MISC APP. 39/2017

20
12.07.2024

Today is fixed for LCR. No steps taken by the parties. LCR not received.
It appears from the case record earlier order dated 20.12.2022/ 10.02.2022 is not
complied. For ends of justice the case is adjourned.
BC II is directed to comply the order dated 20.12.2022/ 10.02.2022.
To 07.11.24 for LCR.

Addl. District Judge, Lalbagh, Murshidabad