

Misc. (A) - 39 of 2017

Order No. 24, dated 24.11.2024.

Today is fixed for appearance and LCR.

Ld. Advocate for Appellant files a hazira.

No LCR is received. Issue reminder to concern Court for LCR.

For ends of justice the case is adjourned today.

Fix 17.02.2026 for appearance and LCR.

D/C

Additional District Judge,
Lalbagh, Murshidabad.

Additional District Judge,
Lalbagh, Murshidabad.
(JO Code-WB00683).